
 
 

 

 

 

 

Building a Legacy 
 

Term Dates & Holidays 2020-21 
 

Please note that these dates are correct at the time of publishing.  They may 
be subject to change in the current climate.  We will endeavour to keep you 

up-to-date; if in doubt, contact us directly. 
 

Start of year P7s only Monday 24 August 2020 

Summer bank holiday Monday 31 August 2020 

Start of year P1 – P6 Tuesday 1 Sept 2020 

School Development Day Friday 25 Sept 2020 

Hallowe’en Half Term Mon 26 Oct – Mon 2 Nov 2020 

Christmas Mon 21 Dec 2020 – Fri 1 Jan 2021 

February Half Term Mon 15 Feb – Fri 19 Feb 2021 

St Patrick’s Day Wednesday 17 March 2021 

Easter Mon 29 March – Fri 9 April 2021 

May Bank Holidays Mon 3 & Mon 31 May 2021 

End of year Wednesday 30 June 2021 12.10pm 

 

Please note that all dates are inclusive.  There is a School Development Day 

listed (staff training) at the end of September. Other staff training days take 

place during pupil holidays. 

At the end of a term, school will close at 12.10pm; at half-terms, school will close 

at 1.55pm.  For example, school will close for the Hallowe’en half-term at 1.55pm 

on Friday 23 October 2020 and at 12.10pm on Friday 18 December 2020 for the 

Christmas holidays. 

There are no school dinners or Breakfast Club on the last day of any term.  


